
Peter-Roseggerstraße

Grottenhofstraße 

Grevenberggasse 

Karl-Etzel-Weg 

Klusemannstraße 

Evangel. Friedhof 

Pulverturmstraße 

Don Bosco Harterstr. 

Kirche Don Bosco

Don Bosco

Lissagasse

Elisabethinergasse

Griesplatz / tim

Österr. Gesundheitskasse

Wielandgasse

Jakominiplatz 

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG
Saturday Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

04 24 44

05 19 29 39 49

00 10 20 30 35 40 50

00 10 20 30 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 30 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 11 21 31 41 51

01 15 31 46

01 16 31 46

03 23 43

03 23 46

01 16 31 46

01 16 31 47 58

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 19 29 39 49 59

09 18 31 46

01 16 31 46


